SCOTT/ISH SPECTACULAR

Knockhill Circuit — Scotland

Sunday June 10" 2012

Spectator Timetable

Venue Opens

Civic Cup — Qualifying

European Drift Championship — Practice
Time Attack Club Challenge — Warm Up
Time Attack Pro Classes— Warm Up

Pick Up Trucks — Practice

Civic Cup —Race 1

European Drift Championship — Interviews
Live Action Demo — Kevin Carmichael
Time Attack Club Challenge — Practice
Time Attack Pro Classes— Practice
European Drift Championship — Part 1

Pick Up Trucks — Race 1

Lunch (Inc. Live Action Demo — Kevin Carmichael)
Time Attack Club Challenge — Qualifying
Time Attack Pro Classes — Qualifying
European Drift Championship — Interviews
Pick Up Trucks — Race 2

Pick Up trucks Podium Presentations
European Drift Championship — Part 2
European Drift Championship Podium Presentations
Live Action Demo — Kevin Carmichael

Civic Cup —Race 2

Time Attack Club Challenge - Final

Time Attack Pro Classes — Final
Competition On Track Finishes

Time Attack Podium Presentations

Civic Cup Podium Presentations

Scheduled Time

09.00

08.30-08.45
08.50-09.10
09.15-09.30
09.35-09.50
09.55-10.15
10.20-10.35
10.30-10.50
10.40-11.05
11.10-11.30
11.35-11.55
12.00-12.35
12.40-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-14.20
14.25-14.40
14.00-14.30
14.45-15.05
15.15

15.10-15.40
15.55

15.45-16.05
16.10-16.20
16.25-16.40
16.45-17.00

17.10
17.10

Location

(Full Circuit)
(Seat Curve)
(Full Circuit)
(Full Circuit)
(Full Circuit)
(Full Circuit)
(Seat Curve)
(On Track)

(Full Circuit)
(Full Circuit)
(Seat Curve)
(Full Circuit)

(Full Circuit)

(Full Circuit)

(Seat Curve)

(Full Circuit)
(Stage in Paddock)
(Seat Curve)
(Stage in Paddock)
(On Track)

(Full Circuit)
(Full Circuit)

(Stage in Paddock)
(Stage in Paddock)



