

Knockhill Circuit - Scotland

Sunday June 10th 2012

Spectator Timetable	Scheduled Time	<u>Location</u>
Venue Opens	09.00	
Civic Cup – Qualifying	08.30-08.45	(Full Circuit)
European Drift Championship – Practice	08.50-09.10	(Seat Curve)
Time Attack Club Challenge – Warm Up	09.15-09.30	(Full Circuit)
Time Attack Pro Classes- Warm Up	09.35-09.50	(Full Circuit)
Pick Up Trucks – Practice	09.55-10.15	(Full Circuit)
Civic Cup – Race 1	10.20-10.35	(Full Circuit)
European Drift Championship – Interviews	10.30-10.50	(Seat Curve)
Live Action Demo – Kevin Carmichael	10.40-11.05	(On Track)
Time Attack Club Challenge – Practice	11.10-11.30	(Full Circuit)
Time Attack Pro Classes – Practice	11.35-11.55	(Full Circuit)
European Drift Championship – Part 1	12.00-12.35	(Seat Curve)
Pick Up Trucks – Race 1	12.40-13.00	(Full Circuit)
Lunch (Inc. Live Action Demo – Kevin Carmichael)	13.00-14.00	
Time Attack Club Challenge – Qualifying	14.00-14.20	(Full Circuit)
Time Attack Pro Classes – Qualifying	14.25-14.40	(Full Circuit)
European Drift Championship – Interviews	14.00-14.30	(Seat Curve)
Pick Up Trucks – Race 2	14.45-15.05	(Full Circuit)
Pick Up trucks Podium Presentations	15.15	(Stage in Paddock)
European Drift Championship – Part 2	15.10-15.40	(Seat Curve)
European Drift Championship Podium Presentations	15.55	(Stage in Paddock)
Live Action Demo – Kevin Carmichael	15.45-16.05	(On Track)
Civic Cup – Race 2	16.10-16.20	
Time Attack Club Challenge – Final	16.25-16.40	(Full Circuit)
Time Attack Pro Classes – Final	16.45-17.00	(Full Circuit)
Competition On Track Finishes		
Time Attack Podium Presentations	17.10	(Stage in Paddock)
Civic Cup Podium Presentations	17.10	(Stage in Paddock)